
GORDON BOROUGH IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER AND PROVIDER 

BOROUGH OF GORDON 
324 EAST PLANE & OTTO STREETS 

     P.O. BOX 51 
GORDON, PENNSYLVANIA  17936-0051 

                                                                Office Hours: Weekdays, 8 a.m.-2 p.m. 
 
Cathy Moyer 
Secretary-Treasurer 
GordonBoro@ptd.net  
 
 
 

 
 

2019 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Tuesday, January 8, 2018 
 
Tuesday, February 5, 2018 
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2018 
 
Tuesday, April 9, 2018 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2018 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 2018 
 
Tuesday, July 9, 2018 
 
Tuesday, August 13, 2018 
 
Tuesday, September 10, 2018 
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2018 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2018 
 
Tuesday, December 10, 2018 

Phone Area Code 570 
Office: 875-4909 
Fax: 875-3155 


